January 4", Sunday

14:00-21:00

17:00-20:00

Arrival and check in

Reception

January 5", Monday

09:00-09:10

09:10-09:35

09:35-10:00

10:00-10:15

10:15-10:45

10:45-11:10

11:10-11:35

11:35-12:00

12:00-13:30

13:30-13:55

13:55-14:20

14:20-14:45

14:45-15:10

15:10-15:40

15:40-16:05

16:05-16:30

16:30-16:55

16:55-17:20

Welcome and Introduction from the Chair
Invited Talk: Wei Yang
Invited Talk: Eduard Arzt
Group Photo

Coffee Break

Invited Talk: Tianjian Lu
Invited Talk: Jun Lou

Invited Talk: Yuan Lin

Lunch

Invited Talk: M Taher A Saif
Invited Talk: Jian Lu

Invited Talk: KJimmy Hsia
Invited Talk: Xinghua Shi
Coffee Break

Invited Talk: Shengping Shen
Invited Talk: Davide Bigoni
Invited Talk: Haimin Yao

Invited Talk: Tan Yu Jun

Sheraton Bali Kuta Resort
/F4 Seaside Studio

Sheraton Bali Kuta Resort
/F1 Refreshment Lounge

Host:
Huajian Gao

Host:
Shaohua Chen

Tsinghua Southeast
Asia Center

/F3 Awan Auditorium 3
Host:

Xigiao Feng

Host:
Baohua Ji

Host:

Jianping Zuo

Host:
Weisheng Zhang

09:00-09:25
09:25-09:50
09:50-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:10
11:10-11:35
11:35-12:00
12:00-13:30
13:30-13:55
13:55-14:20
14:20-14:45
14:45-15:10
15:10-15:40
15:40-16:05
16:05-16:30
16:30-16:55
16:55-17:20

18:30-21:30

09:00-09:25
09:25-09:50
09:50-10:15
10:15-10:45
10:45-11:10
11:10-11:35
11:35-12:00
12:00-12:05

12:05-13:30

January 6", Tuesday

Invited Talk: Tongyi Zhang
Invited Talk: Wanlin Guo
Invited Talk: Xuanhe Zhao
Coffee Break

Invited Talk: Jianxiang Wang
Invited Talk: Nicola Pugno
Invited Talk: Wei Zhai

Lunch

Invited Talk: Huiling Duan
Invited Talk: LIM Chwee Teck
Invited Talk: Changqging Chen
Invited Talk: Yang Lu

Coffee Break

Invited Talk: Massimiliano Fraldi
Invited Talk: Teng Zhang
Invited Talk: Alberto Salvadori

Invited Talk: Jing Yu

Banquet & Best Poster Award

January 7", Wednesday

Invited Talk: Jizeng Wang

Invited Talk: Kejie Zhao

Invited Talk: Qunyang Li

Coffee Break

Invited Talk: Mingchao Liu

Invited Talk: Xuan Zhang

Invited Talk: Christos E Athanasiou

Closing Remarks

Lunch

Host:
Zhong Zhang

Host:
Xiaoyan Li

Host:
Bin Liu

Host:
Tongqing Lu

Host:
Hongyan Yuan

Host:
Shuai Chen

Host:
JunYin

Host:
Bo Li

Tsinghua Southeast Asia
Center
/F3 Awan Auditorium 3

Sheraton Bali Kuta Resort
/F1 Sahid Ballroom B

Tsinghua Southeast Asia
Center
/F3 Awan Auditorium 3
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