

Workshop Program

January 4th, Sunday

14:00-21:00	Arrival and check in	Sheraton Bali Kuta Resort /F4 Seaside Studio
17:00-20:00	Reception	Sheraton Bali Kuta Resort /F1 Refreshment Lounge

January 5th, Monday

09:00-09:10	Welcome and Introduction from the Chair	
09:10-09:35	Invited Talk: Wei Yang	Host: Huajian Gao
09:35-10:00	Invited Talk: Eduard Arzt	
10:00-10:15	Group Photo	
10:15-10:45	Coffee Break	
10:45-11:10	Invited Talk: Tianjian Lu	
11:10-11:35	Invited Talk: Jun Lou	Host: Shaohua Chen
11:35-12:00	Invited Talk: Yuan Lin	
12:00-13:30	Lunch	Tsinghua Southeast Asia Center /F3 Awan Auditorium 3
13:30-13:55	Invited Talk: M Taher A Saif	Host: Xiqiao Feng
13:55-14:20	Invited Talk: Jian Lu	
14:20-14:45	Invited Talk: K Jimmy Hsia	Host: Baohua Ji
14:45-15:10	Invited Talk: Xinghua Shi	
15:10-15:40	Coffee Break	
15:40-16:05	Invited Talk: Shengping Shen	Host: Jianping Zuo
16:05-16:30	Invited Talk: Davide Bigoni	
16:30-16:55	Invited Talk: Haimin Yao	Host: Weisheng Zhang
16:55-17:20	Invited Talk: Tan Yu Jun	

January 6th, Tuesday

09:00-09:25	Invited Talk: Tongyi Zhang	
09:25-09:50	Invited Talk: Wanlin Guo	Host: Zhong Zhang
09:50-10:15	Invited Talk: Xuanhe Zhao	
10:15-10:45	Coffee Break	
10:45-11:10	Invited Talk: Jianxiang Wang	
11:10-11:35	Invited Talk: Nicola Pugno	Host: Xiaoyan Li
11:35-12:00	Invited Talk: Wei Zhai	
12:00-13:30	Lunch	Tsinghua Southeast Asia Center /F3 Awan Auditorium 3
13:30-13:55	Invited Talk: Huiling Duan	Host: Bin Liu
13:55-14:20	Invited Talk: LIM Chwee Teck	
14:20-14:45	Invited Talk: Changqing Chen	Host: Tongqing Lu
14:45-15:10	Invited Talk: Yang Lu	
15:10-15:40	Coffee Break	
15:40-16:05	Invited Talk: Massimiliano Fraldi	Host: Hongyan Yuan
16:05-16:30	Invited Talk: Teng Zhang	
16:30-16:55	Invited Talk: Alberto Salvadori	Host: Shuai Chen
16:55-17:20	Invited Talk: Jing Yu	
18:30-21:30	Banquet & Best Poster Award	Sheraton Bali Kuta Resort /F1 Sahid Ballroom B

January 7th, Wednesday

09:00-09:25	Invited Talk: Jizeng Wang	
09:25-09:50	Invited Talk: Kejie Zhao	Host: Jun Yin
09:50-10:15	Invited Talk: Qunyang Li	
10:15-10:45	Coffee Break	Tsinghua Southeast Asia Center /F3 Awan Auditorium 3
10:45-11:10	Invited Talk: Mingchao Liu	
11:10-11:35	Invited Talk: Xuan Zhang	Host: Bo Li
11:35-12:00	Invited Talk: Christos E Athanasiou	
12:00-12:05	Closing Remarks	
12:05-13:30	Lunch	